
Sam
ple

 

Mue
str

a 

  M
ẫu

Official Ballot Boleta Oficial
Joint General and Special Elections
Elecciones generales y especiales conjuntas
Tarrant County
Condado de Tarrant
May 06, 2017 - 6 de Mayo de 2017 Precinct Precinto 06-lks
Instruction Note:
Please use a black or blue ink pen to mark your choices on the ballot. 
To vote for your choice in each contest, fill in the box provided to the 
left of your choice.
Nota de Instrucción:
Favor de usar una pluma de tinta negra o azul para marcar su boleta.  
Para votar por su selección en cada carrera, llene el espacio cuadrado 
a la izquierda de su selección.

Town of Lakeside General Election
Elección General de la Ciudad de Lakeside

Mayor 
Alcalde

Patrick Jacob

Council Place 4 
Lugar del Consejo 4

Gene Alexander
Wesley Hearn

Amy Robinson

Council Place 5 
Lugar del Consejo 5

William F. Mohr

Town of Lakeside Special Election
Elección Especial de la Ciudad de Lakeside

Proposition No. 1 
"The reauthorization of the local sales and use tax in the Town of 
Lakeside at the rate of 1/4 of one (1) percent to continue providing 
revenue for maintenance and repair of municipal streets. The tax 
expires on the fourth anniversary of the date of this election unless the 
imposition of the tax is reauthorized."

Proposición No. 1
"La reautorización del impuesto de ventas y uso local en la Ciudad de 
Lakeside a la tasa de ¼ de uno (1) por ciento para continuar 
proporcionando ingresos para el mantenimiento y reparación de calles 
municipales. El impuesto expira en el cuarto aniversario de la fecha de 
esta elección a menos que la imposición del impuesto sea 
reautorizada."
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Official Ballot Lá Phiếu Chính Thức
Joint General and Special Elections
Các Cuộc Tổng Tuyển Cử và Bầu Cử Đặc Biệt Kết Hợp
Tarrant County
Quận Tarrant
May 06, 2017 - Ngày 6 tháng Năm, 2017 Precinct Phân khu 06-lks
Instruction Note:
Please use a black or blue ink pen to mark your choices on the ballot. 
To vote for your choice in each contest, fill in the box provided to the 
left of your choice.
Ghi Chú Hướng Dẫn:
Vui lòng sử dụng viết mực màu xanh hoặc đen để đánh dấu các lựa 
chọn của quý vị trên lá phiếu. Để bỏ phiếu cho lựa chọn của quý vị 
trong mỗi vòng tranh cử, tô kín ô cho sẵn ở bên phải lựa chọn của quý 
vị.

Town of Lakeside General Election
Cuộc Tổng Tuyển cử Thành phố Lakeside

Mayor 
Thị trưởng

Patrick Jacob

Council Place 4 
Hội đồng Đặt 4

Gene Alexander
Wesley Hearn

Amy Robinson

Council Place 5 
Hội đồng Đặt 5

William F. Mohr

Town of Lakeside Special Election
Cuộc Bầu cử Đặc biệt Thành phố Lakeside

Proposition No. 1 
"The reauthorization of the local sales and use tax in the Town of 
Lakeside at the rate of 1/4 of one (1) percent to continue providing 
revenue for maintenance and repair of municipal streets. The tax 
expires on the fourth anniversary of the date of this election unless the 
imposition of the tax is reauthorized."

Dự luật số 1
"Việc tái xác nhận của địa phương bán hàng và thuế sử dụng trong thị 
trấn Lakeside với tỷ lệ ¼ của một (1) phần trăm để tiếp tục cung cấp 
nguồn thu để bảo trì và sửa chữa các đường phố của thành phố. Mức 
thuế hết hạn vào ngày kỷ niệm thứ tư của ngày bầu cử này, trừ khi việc 
áp đặt thuế được ủy quyền lại."

Yes Có
No Không
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Trang này ban chấp hành cố ý bỏ trống

Sa
m

pl
e 

B
al

lo
t

Sa
m

pl
e 

B
al

lo
t12

00
04
40
22
00
30

25
03
03
11
66

90
00
00
08
83
23




